C
re
a
ti
o
n
 :
M

B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Ø D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Linear
break-down
(daN)
Weight
(kg)
Sales
unit
U356-14 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 14 61 6 6 14 16 1 650 0.075 1
U356-16 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 16 70 6.5 8 16 19 1 700 0.100 1
U356-22 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 22 88 8.5 10 22 29 4 600 0.230 1
U356-34 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 34 122 12 16 34 35 6 500 0.520 1
U356-38 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 38 122 12 16 38 35 9 500 0.690 1
U356-55 OVErHEAD SWIVEL DIAMETEr 55 200 16 32 55 35 5 000 2.000 1
This overhead swivel is used between
two overhead pulling grips to replace an
old conductor by a new one or between
a pulling grip and the wire rope on the

Ø of cables
 (mm)
Maximum
operating load
(T)
M
(mm)
N
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Sales
unit
SINGLE GrIP
U357-8 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 8 8 to 10 0.400 250 125 0.070 1
U357-10 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 10 10 to 15 0.400 300 125 0.070 1
U357-15 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 15 15 to 20 0.800 350 130 0.129 1
U357-20 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 20 18 to 25 0.800 425 130 0.135 1
U357-25 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 25 23 to 30 1.650 475 135 0.225 1
U357-30 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 30 30 to 38 1.650 500 135 0.230 1
U357-35  OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 35 35 to 43 3.400 525 150 0.445 1
U357-40 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP SINGLE EYE Ø 40 40 to 50 3.400 575 155 0.480 1
DOUBLE GrIP
U358-8 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 8 8 to 10 0.400 250 125 0.100 1
U358-10 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 10 10 to 15 0.400 300 125 0.142 1
U358-15 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 15 15 to 20 0.800 350 130 0.150 1
U358-20  OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 20 18 to 25 0.800 425 130 0.157 1
U358-25 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 25 23 to 30 1.650 475 135 0.271 1
U358-30 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 30 30 to 38 1.650 500 135 0.276 1
U358-35 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 35 35 to 43 3.400 525 150 0.520 1
U358-40 OVErHEAD PULLING GrIP DOUBLE EYE Ø 40 40 to 50 3.400 575 155 0.560 1
Single grip
MIRELEC
Swivel
Single and double eye grip

unit
CrIMPING TOOLS
F400 50kN HYDrAULIC CrIMPING TOOL 2.350 1
F401 CArrYING CASE FOr 50kN HYDrAULIC CrIMPING TOOL 2.850 1
F407 60kN ELECTrO-HYDrAULIC CrIMPING TOOL 4.500 1
F408 HEXAGONAL DIE ADAPTOr 0.110 1
F409 BATTErY FOr F407 1.200 1
DIES FOr PrEINSULATED SLEEVES
F420 HEXAGONAL DIE TYPE E140 0.115 1
F421 HEXAGONAL DIE TYPE E173 0.115 1
F422 HEXAGONAL DIE TYPE E215 0.115 1
DIES FOr Al/Cu LUGS
F424-140 HEXAGONAL DIE E140 Al/Cu SECTIONS 35+50 0.115 1
F424-173 HEXAGONAL DIE E173 Al/Cu SECTIONS 70+95+120 0.115 1
DIES FOr TUBULAr LUGS
F432-4-120 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTIONS 4+120 0.115 1
F432-6-35 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTIONS 6+35 0.115 1
F432-10-50 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTIONS 10+50 0.115 1
F432-16-70 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTIONS 16+70 0.115 1
F432-25-95 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTIONS 25+95 0.115 1
F432-150 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTION 150 0.115 1
F432-185 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTION 185 0.115 1
F432-240 HEXAGONAL DIE SECTION 240 0.115 1
Preinsulated sleeve
Crimping tool
F400
F420 - F421 - F422